1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
Us
e
w
ith
 M

crosspoint
• Signals to 200V and 1A
Ordering Information
7071 8x12 General Purpose
Matrix Card
This product is available with an
Extended Warranty.
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE:
7078-CIT Contact Insertion and Extraction Tools
7078-HCT Hand Crimping Tool
7078-KIT Connector Kit
7078-MTC-5 Mass Terminated Cable Assembly, 1.5m (5 ft)
7078-MTC-20 Mass Terminated Cable Assembly, 6m (20 ft)
7078-MTR Bulkhead Mount Receptacle with contacts
S
W
IT
C